
S2 S4 European Championship Rd 1 S2 - Free Practice 1

Laptimes

Lap Laptime Sec 1 Sec 2

Sorted on position

 Po. 1 - # 15 CATHERINE Y. - Honda

1:45.1501 52.764 52.386 10:18:40.926

1:20.0912 30.571 49.520 10:20:01.017

1:15.3383 27.722 47.616 10:21:16.355

1:30.2074 31.196 59.011 10:22:46.562

3:22.9225 2:34.997 47.925 10:26:09.484

1:14.5896 27.425 47.164 10:27:24.073

1:14:589Ideal Laptime:

 Po. 2 - # 771 BUSHBERGER A. - Husqvarna

1:39.1321 47.961 51.171 10:18:08.930

1:16.5912 28.696 47.895 10:19:25.521

1:16.2693 28.446 47.823 10:20:41.790

1:36.5214 28.274 1:08.247 10:22:18.311

6:18.6245 5:29.191 01.179 10:28:38.114

6:18.6245 5:29.191 49.433 10:28:38.114

1:15.8616 28.424 47.437 10:29:53.975

1:15.5997 28.104 47.495 10:31:09.574

1:27.6178 33.642 53.975 10:32:37.191

1:17.0219 27.666 49.355 10:33:54.212

1:14.86710 27.692 47.175 10:35:09.079

1:14:841Ideal Laptime:

 Po. 3 - # 96 KAIVERS R. - KTM

1:45.6421 49.915 55.727 10:18:48.279

1:23.4382 30.840 52.598 10:20:11.717

1:39.1843 31.275 1:07.909 10:21:50.901

2:08.4764 1:18.228 50.248 10:23:59.377

1:14.9495 27.357 47.592 10:25:14.326

1:43.0336 34.998 1:08.035 10:26:57.359

1:14:949Ideal Laptime:

 Po. 4 - # 6 BONNAL S. - TM

1:35.0191 43.759 51.260 10:19:33.967

1:16.8982 28.317 48.581 10:20:50.865

1:30.4513 32.312 58.139 10:22:21.316

2:29.1154 1:39.784 49.331 10:24:50.431

1:15.1045 27.428 47.676 10:26:05.535

1:15:104Ideal Laptime:

 Po. 5 - # 77 FIORENTINO R. - Husqvarna

1:30.5391 40.307 50.232 10:18:58.040

1:17.6892 29.098 48.591 10:20:15.729

1:17.1113 28.560 48.551 10:21:32.840

1:16.5764 28.427 48.149 10:22:49.416

1:30.7715 30.882 59.889 10:24:20.187

2:32.5076 1:41.048 51.459 10:26:52.694

1:16.2827 28.148 48.134 10:28:08.976

1:15.8848 28.086 47.798 10:29:24.860

1:24.9099 30.710 54.199 10:30:49.769

1:23.65410 28.792 54.862 10:32:13.423

1:44.58911 27.924 1:16.665 10:33:58.012

1:24.95912 29.870 55.089 10:35:22.971

1:15:722Ideal Laptime:

 Po. 6 - # 87 CAPONE L. - Honda

1:32.3721 41.696 50.676 10:23:36.744

1:16.9692 28.418 48.551 10:24:53.713

1:33.0533 32.858 1:00.195 10:26:26.766

1:16.1974 28.050 48.147 10:27:42.963

1:48.0075 35.067 1:12.940 10:29:30.970

1:16:197Ideal Laptime:

 Po. 7 - # 13 SZALAI T. - Husqvarna

1:38.2201 47.935 50.285 10:18:10.369

1:19.0352 29.841 49.194 10:19:29.404

1:17.7053 29.338 48.367 10:20:47.109

1:32.3394 29.260 1:03.079 10:22:19.448

3:01.7655 2:11.239 01.119 10:25:22.332

3:01.7655 2:11.239 50.526 10:25:22.332

1:19.4946 31.063 48.431 10:26:41.826

1:18.6887 28.907 49.781 10:28:00.514

1:17.4258 29.029 48.396 10:29:17.939

1:16.6339 28.685 47.948 10:30:34.572

1:32.95610 34.808 58.148 10:32:07.528

1:25.37611 31.875 53.501 10:33:32.904

1:16.76212 28.705 48.057 10:34:49.666

1:28.97513 33.196 55.779 10:36:18.641

1:16:633Ideal Laptime:

 Po. 8 - # 2 STUCCHI A. - Honda

1:44.4881 50.603 53.885 10:18:41.435

1:20.2532 30.704 49.549 10:20:01.688

1:17.0553 28.603 48.452 10:21:18.743

1:44.3924 30.800 1:13.592 10:23:03.135

2:56.0055 2:03.974 52.031 10:25:59.140

1:17.1686 28.650 48.518 10:27:16.308

1:17:055Ideal Laptime:

Fastest lap: 1:14.589 Fastest Sec.1: 27.357 Fastest Sec.2: 47.164 
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